Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Director / City
Engineer

Traffic Engineering Manager
Assistant City Engineer
Public Works Superintendent
Senior Civil Engineer
Assessment District Manager

Maintenance Contract
Administrator

Assistant Engineer

Sr Landscape Inspector
Assistant Engineer
Leadman

Maintenance Worker |
Engineering Aide
Administrative Secretary
Maintenance Worker |
Senior Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Landscape Inspector
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Landscape Inspector

City

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Department

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$205,622

$152,326
$151,658
$139,772
$132,076
$111,584
$106,696

$100,224
$98,742
$94,994
$84,989
$84,764
$75,966
$72,400
$71,825
$69,599
$65,750
$62,230
$50,166
$24,978
$17,289
$16,892
$14,722
$7,830

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,499

$47,367
$47,641
$39,761
$25,870
$35,498
$34,224

$20,710
$24,115
$32,328
$25,970
$11,646
$17,437
$15,822
$28,453

$9,675
$33,653
$15,845
$24,525
$13,826

$1,114

$2,595

$6,230

$1,538



