Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director / City Engineer		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$205,622	\$50,499
Traffic Engineering Manager		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$152,326	\$47,367
Assistant City Engineer		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$151,658	\$47,641
Public Works Superintendent		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$139,772	\$39,761
Senior Civil Engineer		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$132,076	\$25,870
Assessment District Manager		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$111,584	\$35,498
Maintenance Contract Administrator		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$106,696	\$34,224
Assistant Engineer		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$100,224	\$20,710
Sr Landscape Inspector		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$98,742	\$24,115
Assistant Engineer		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$94,994	\$32,328
Leadman		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$84,989	\$25,970
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$84,764	\$11,646
Engineering Aide		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$75,966	\$17,437
Administrative Secretary		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$72,400	\$15,822
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$71,825	\$28,453
Senior Office Assistant		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$69,599	\$9,675
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$65,750	\$33,653
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$62,230	\$15,845
Landscape Inspector		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$50,166	\$24,525
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$24,978	\$13,826
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$17,289	\$1,114
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$16,892	\$2,595
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$14,722	\$6,230
Landscape Inspector		Yorba Linda	Public Works	\$7,830	\$1,538